
BACHELOR OF ARTS IN SOCIAL CARE Year 2

CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Module Module Open on
MyOTC

Workshop Submission

Legal and Policy
Framework in Social
Care 2

Monday 16 - Sept - 24 Monday 30th September 2024 (In
person)

Tuesday 1st October 2024 (In person)

Tuesday 29th October 2024
(Assignment)

Monday 9th December 2024
(Exam)

Psychology and
Human Development
Across the Lifespan

Monday 7 - Oct - 24 Monday 14th October 2024 (In
person)

Tuesday 15th October 2024 (In
person)

Monday 2nd December 2024
(Assignment)

Monday 9th December 2024
(Exam)

Professional
Development for
Social Care

Monday 4 - Nov - 24 Monday 11th November 2024 (In
person)

Tuesday 12th November 2024 (In
person)

Monday 10th February 2025

Supervised Practice
Placement 1

Monday 16-Sept - 24 Monday 25th November 2024 (In
person)

Tuesday 26th November 2024 (In
person)

Placements start the week of
13th January 2025.

Monday 28th April 2025 - 1st
submission

Monday 16th June 2025 - 2nd
submission

Monday 14th July 2025 -
Portfolio submission

Social Care
Assessment and
Planning

Monday 6 -Jan-25 Monday 10th February 2025 (Online)

Monday 17th February 2025 (Online)

Monday 7th April 2025

Collaborative Practice
and Teamwork in
Social Care

Tuesday 4 -Feb- 25 Monday 10th March 2025 (Online)

Monday 24th March 2025 (Online)

Monday 19th May 2025

Supervised Practice
Placement 1

Monday 14th April - In person

Monday 26th May - In person

Final submission:

Monday 14th July 2025

All in-person workshops are held at the Marino Institute of Education, Dublin D09 R232

All Online Workshops are highlighted in blue.
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